28.5.2022
10:00

28.5.2022
11:40

28.5.2022
13:20

28.5.2022
15:00

28.5.2022
16:40

29.5.2022
09:00

29.5.2022
10:40

28.5.2022
12:20

28.5.2022
14:40

2850022
09:20

2850022
18:00

2920022
18:20

2920022
09:00

39220022
16:40

Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 1 Kentta 2 Kentta 1
Saxy Divers Hund Flach Werfen
Endzonis DJ Dahlem
Mixed 3. Liga NO, Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A Pool A
Drehst'n Deckel Goldfingers
Pizza Volante Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin 1I
Mixed 3. Liga NO, Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A Pool A
Griffins Lehre DJ Dahlem
Hund Flach Werfen Saxy Divers
Mixed 3. Liga NO, Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A Pool A
Endzonis Goldfingers
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin II Drehst'n Deckel
Mixed 3. Liga NO, Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A Pool A
Pizza Volante
Hund Flach Werfen
Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A
Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2 Kentta 2
Saxy Divers
Griffins Lehre
Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A
Endzonis Griffins Lehre
Pizza Volante Goldfingers
Mixed 3. Liga NO, Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A Pool A
Saxy Divers DJ Dahlem

Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin 11

Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A

Drehst'n Deckel

Mixed 3. Liga NO,
Pool A

2024-05

26 14:00:43 +02:00



